District Deputies
Entire State: 1897 - 1918

1897-98
1898-99
1899-00
1900-01
1901-02
1902-03
1903-04
1904-05
1905-06
1906-07
1907-08
1908-09
1909-10
1910-11
1911-12
1912-13
1913-14
1914-15
1915-16
1916-17
1917-18
North

1918-19
1919-20
1920-21
1921-22
1922-23
1923-24
1924-25
1925-26
1926-27
1927-28
1928-29
1929-30
1930-31
1931-32
1932-33
1933-34
1934-35
1935-36
1936-37
1937-38
1938-39
1939-40
1940-41
1941-42

C.W. Morrell*
C.W. Morrell*
C.W. Morrell*
S.J. Michelson*
S.J. Michelson*
E.S. Miller*

E.S. Miller*
E.S. Miller*

E.S. Miller*

O.C. Parker*
M.J. Cunnigham*
O. E. Reinhardt*

Mulford Winsor, Sr.*

Paul Ingles*

Paul Ingles*
E.M. Dickerman*
P.W. Geary*

J.V. Prochaska*
J.V. Prochaska*
Roy R. Knotts*
W.O. Ruggles*

A.J. Herndon*
A.J. Hemdon*
Frank Baptist*
Morris Goldwater*
Grant Dunlap*
H. B. Cassidy*
Loren W. Cress*
Paul H. Morton*
R.C. Kaufman*
M.P. Mahoney*
James W. Smith*

Joseph C. Haldiman*

Henry L. Albers*
Charles A. Dutton*
A.R. Kleindienst*
Frank E. Flynn*
Paul C. Keefe*
Alex W. Crane*
F.L. Decker*
K.W. Davison*
A.S. Brayman*
W.C. Miller*
Carl G. Krook*
Archie K. Beard*

Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Flagstaff #499
Flagstaff #499
Flagstaff #499
Flagstaff #499
Tucson #385
Bisbee #671
Bisbee #671
Yuma #476
Phoenix #335
Phoenix #335
Tucson #385
Winslow#536
Globe #489
Globe #489
Yuma #476
Kingman #468

Prescott #330
Prescott #330
Phoenix #335
Prescott #330
Jerome #1361
Phoenix #335
Flagstaff #499
Kingman #468
Winslow #536
Prescott #330
Jerome #1361
Phoenix #335
Flagstaff #499
Kingman #468
Winslow#536
Prescott #330
Jerome #1361
Phoenix #335
Flagstaff #499
Kingman #468
Winslow #536
Phoenix #335
Kingman #468
Jerome #1361



1942-43
1943-44
1944-45
1945-46
1946-47
1947-48
1948-49
1949-50
1950-51
1951-52
1952-53
1953-54
1954-55
1955-56
1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90

E.C. Locklear*

James Day, Jr.*
Charles B. Wilson, Sr.*
W.V. Ammons*

Carl V. Hammond*
J.T. Pecharich*
Lester Ruffner, Sr.*
S.0. Morrow*
Arthur F. Switzer*
Harry E. Williams*
John M. Blair*

E.W. Fredell*

Fred S. Crowell*
Duncan G. Graham*
Andrew Wolf*

Oscar Osterman*

L. Cedric Austin*
Carl S. Kelley*

Don Bell*

Terry J. Rice*

Roland W. Wilpitz*
Blaine Toller*

H.B. Cook*

Edwin W. Laudo*
Arnold W. Knuth*
R.E. Nimmons*
Harold E. Nimtz*

J. Wesley Allen, Jr.*
Douglas S. Garbutt*
A.J. Stadelman*
W.M. Murie*

W.J. Roper

R. Herbert Ricketts*
Leonard Bellgardt, Jr.*
John R. Gibson
Thomas E. Thompson
Walter S. Carpenter*
Larry H. Brundick*
Robert L. Boger
Floyd L. Pigg*

Fred Grennan

John W. Pipes*
Cesare S. Braito*
Robert L. Lairson
Edward Leuer

David K. Barrett
Dale L. Horsley
Manuel C. Rodriquez

Prescott #330
Winslow #536
Flagstaff #499
Phoenix #335
Kingman #468
Jerome #1361
Prescott #330
Flagstaff #499
Winslow #536
Phoenix #335
Kingman #468
Jerome #1361
Prescott #330
Mesa #1781
Flagstaff #499
Kingman #468
Phoenix #335
Winslow #536
Prescott #330
Flagstaff #499
Jerome #1361
Parker #1929
Flagstaff #499
Kingman #468
Prescott #330
Flagstaff #499
Winslow #536
Kingman #468
Sedona #2291
Jerome #1361
Prescott #330
Kingman #468
Bullhead City #2408
Prescott #330
Flagstaff #499
Winslow #536
Holbrook #2450
Jerome #1361
Flagstaff #499
Prescott #330
Holbrook #2450
Jerome #1361
Prescott #330
Flagstaff #499
Prescott #330
Page #2498
Holbrook #2450
Flagstaff #499



1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19

Donald J. Patton, Sr.
John R. Howell*
Charles L. Zieglar*
James C. Peck

Bob G. Wills

Larry D. Castillo
Robert L. Garcia
J.R. Johnson*
Kenneth A. Patterson
Dennis Holt

R. Wayne Mclintire
Daniel Kaplan

Bill Wiegand*
LeLand Schwein
Greg Trumpp
John Leech Jr.
Eddie Arnold*
William Carr
Randy Evans
Robert Howell
Larry Carver
Richard Bilbie
Charyll McKean
Robert Troutman
Donald Polk

Sari McQuality
Ray Stock

Gregg Boyce

Roy Haddick

Holbrook #2450
Holbrook #2450
Flagstaff #499
Holbrook #2450
Payson #2154
Kingman #468
Sedona #2291
Prescott #330

Show Low #2090
Jerome #1361

Page #2498
Bullhead City #2408
Holbrook #2450
Payson #2154
Flagstaff #499
Show Low #2090
Jerome #1361
Prescott #330
Flagstaff #499
Holbrook #2450
Kingman #468
Show Low #2090
Bullhead City #2408
Payson #2154
Chino Valley #2842
Jerome #1361
Flagstaff #499
Show Low # 2090
Bullhead City #2408



